
23 May 2020

Tables:  22Session: 422

Pairs VBA IMP Pairs

Host: Vic bridge  51

All Players

Plc Players BBO namesScore (IMPs) Home Club

1  44.5 Arthur Robbins/Doug Newlands gbc345/DougN Click for ResultsGEELONG /GEELONG 

2  38.7 Annete Rose/Charles Huang rose_lachl/karleton Click for ResultsWAVERLEY /WAVERLEY 

3  38.2 Jude Perera/Kumara Nainanayake jperera1/ashberg021 Click for ResultsVBA/WAVERLEY 

4  36.2 Lea Woolf/Michael Chrapot Leawoolf13/sonias mat Click for ResultsDENDY PARK /DENDY PARK 

5  33.5 Shirley Collins/Meredith Woods jamesie875/suzanna2 Click for ResultsWAVERLEY /VBA

6  26.9 Terry Strong/Jill Magee tygerfan/webbles Click for ResultsQUEENSLAND CONTRACT /QUEENSLAND CONTRACT 

7  24.9 Marion Spurrier/Jan Tunks bunny44/jant88 Click for ResultsDENDY PARK /DENDY PARK 

8  22.8 Stan Klofa/Ismael Gulek stannislav/iso2000 Click for ResultsVBA/NORTHERN 

9  22.4 Linda Baynham/David Sharman milly2018/davidsharm Click for ResultsVBA/VBA

10  20.4 Stephen Weisz/Andrew Markovics sweisz/amarko Click for ResultsVBA/SYDNEY 

11  19.7 Sandy Spencer/John Delaney Sandyoz/NephronOz Click for ResultsBERWICK /BERWICK 

12  19.1 David Yofa/Steven Todd Yofee/ozsteve Click for ResultsBERWICK /BERWICK 

13  19.0 Mary Elson/Diana Jacobs marel1/djacobs1 Click for ResultsVBA/NORTHERN 

14  18.2 Carmella Rauchberger/Michele Lasky Cammy55/mich471 Click for ResultsHERZL/DENDY PARK 

15  16.8 Kate Bechet/Sue Beckman Beche/suebeckman Click for ResultsMORNINGTON /MORNINGTON 

16  14.8 Pamela Brown/Marg Margita paz_au/mag moo Click for ResultsDENDY PARK /VBA

17  13.5 Michael Gurfnkiel/Andrzej Krolikowski black jasp/andrzej313 Click for ResultsVBA/WAVERLEY 

18  10.6 Dina Drury/Richard Moss ozgal/mossy96 Click for ResultsSOUTH GIPPSLAND /SOUTH GIPPSLAND 

19  9.1 babzes123/John Spender babzes123/ljp1969 Click for ResultsUnknown/VBA

20  8.2 Lynn Moodie/Jillian Tuckey aliloo/jilliann Click for ResultsFRANKSTON /MORNINGTON 

21  5.6 Phyllis Moritz/Len Meyer philco5050/Lenny2005 Click for ResultsVBA/VBA

22  2.9 Peter Lardy/Lindsay Young ovabidder/lindsayy Click for ResultsFRANKSTON /MORNINGTON 

23  1.0 Thea Cowie/Erica Linton tenkie/emalint Click for ResultsVBA/VBA

24 -0.6 Eva Samuels/Pauline Grodski Phylosofy/rpcs Click for ResultsVBA/VBA

25 -1.4 Michael Sullivan/Christopher Leach sullivm/leachy17 Click for ResultsVBA/MCC 

26 -9.4 Terri Kay/Richard Greenfeld tkay22/imdoomed Click for ResultsVBA/VBA

27 -11.0 Paul Kron/Stan Rosenthal pkchewee/StanRo Click for ResultsVBA/VBA

28 -11.8 Jellie106/Allan Hardie Jellie106/AllanBH Click for ResultsUnknown/FRANKSTON 

29 -12.4 Steven Taylor/Jennifer Taylor stevent111/jennifer59 Click for ResultsVBA/VBA

30 -13.0 Michael Spicer/Peter Davis mick1956/dualcomp Click for ResultsHERZL/HERZL

31 -13.2 Dorothy Bush/Annete King dotnken/miketa Click for ResultsVBA/VBA

32 -14.1 Earl Dudley/Belinda Lindsay EarlD/liddylinds Click for ResultsCANBERRA /VBA

33 -15.6 Trish Henderson/Bertha Dembo oscaroo2/dembones Click for ResultsWAVERLEY /VBA

34 -15.9 Di Robinson/Glenda Beale robid/glendaz Click for ResultsBAYSIDE /VBA

35 -18.6 Stephen Singer/Michael Diamond Jafaboy/Dix214 Click for ResultsGARDENVALE /GARDENVALE 

36 -19.1 Robert Drew/Catherine Lachman robertd/clachman Click for ResultsVBA/GARDENVALE 

37 -23.9 Craig Irwin/Robert Geschke craigirwin/robges Click for ResultsVBA/VBA

38 -29.2 Tammy Bloom/Franci Halmos TBloom/Franci H Click for ResultsVBA/VBA

39 -29.6 Melroy Decouto/Gordon Myers meldecouto/gordonmy Click for ResultsWAVERLEY /GEELONG 

40 -29.7 Lindy Anderson/Ken Anderson LindyKen/kenlindy Click for ResultsVBA/VBA

41 -41.9 Robyn Lichter/Judy Leiba rosdalam/dwani Click for ResultsDENDY PARK /DENDY PARK 

42 -45.6 Lisa Yofa/Sam Arber missyof/zoozsam Click for ResultsWAVERLEY /VBA

43 -50.6 Paul Falkenstein/Michael Sput falpa01/ms1833 Click for ResultsVBA/DENDY PARK 

44 -60.3 Murray Pietsch/John Prowse murraypie/prowj Click for ResultsTOOWOOMBA /GEELONG 
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